
Neason Hill Secondary 

Route #1 

Bus #136 

Depart Neason Hill Elementary School to  

Williamson Rd Door to Door Stops 

Williamson Rd & 3rd Lane Group Stop     7:28AM 

Right on First St 

 First St & Tremont Group Stop      7:31AM 

Right on Ravine St 

Ravine & 2nd St Group Stop         

Ravine St & 2nd St Group Stop       7:33AM 

Right on S Morgan St Door to Door stops          7:35-7:37AM 

Lamont Dr to Right on Saybrooke Rd Door to Door Stops    7:37AM 

 Saybrooke & Chad Group Stop 

Left on Lamont Dr        

Lamont & Pawnee Group Stop      7:40AM 

Right on Seminole Rd 

Seminole Rd & Woodmont Dr Group Stop     7:42AM 

Left on Carmont Dr         

Carmont & Susquehanna Group Stop     7:43AM 

Right on Lakemont 

 Lakemont & Seminole Group Stop     7:45AM 

Left on Williamson Rd  

Williamson Rd & Plateau Dr Group Stop      7:47AM 

Blooming Valley Rd Door to Door stops to Leslie Rd       

  Blooming Valley & Baird Ave Group Stop 

Blooming Valley Rd & Calvin St  

Left on Leslie Rd  

Right on Dickson Rd Door to Door Stops to Wayland Corners Rd       7:59-8:01AM  



Right on Blooming Valley Rd Door to Door Stops To Leslie Rd 

  Blooming Valley & Oakview Dr Group Stop  

Left on Walker St  

Walker St and Shartle Ave Group stop     8:10AM 

Left on Blooming Valley Rd 

Meadville Middle/High School       8:20AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Neason Hill Secondary School 

Route #2 

Bus #118 

Depart Neason Hill Elementary School to  

Right on S Morgan St Door to Door Stops to Alden St    7:35AM 

 S Morgan St & Morgan Village Group Stop 

Right on Alden St Door to Door Stops to Thurston Rd      7:36 - 7:42AM 

Right on Thurston Rd Door to Door Stops to Washington St     7:43 - 7:49AM 

Right on Star Route Door to Door Stops Right side to Townline Rd Turnaround 

Door to Door Stops Star Route Right Side Pick up 

Right on Leslie Rd Door to Door Stops to Blooming Valley Rd     7:56 - 8:03AM 

Right on Hobbs Rd Door to Door Stops to Townline Rd    8:06AM 

Right on Townline Rd Right on Shartle Rd Door To Door Stops to Leslie  8:10AM 

Meadville Middle/High School       8:20AM 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Neason Hill Secondary AM 

Route #3 

Bus #101 

Depart Neason Hill        7:30 

Right on Barton Rd Door to Door Stops to Alden St 

Hunter Rd to Townline Rd Door To Door Stops     7:33AM 

Right on Townline Rd  

Right on Pettis Rd Door to Door Stops to Golden Dr      7:36 - 7:43AM 

Right on Golden Dr  

Golden Dr & Heather Dr Group Stop     7:46AM 

Golden Dr & Scarlet Dt Group Stop     7:46AM 

Golden Dr & Auburn Dr Group Stop     7:50AM 

Left on Pettis Rd Right on Devore Rd Door to Door Stops to Springs Rd  7:52AM 

Right on Springs Rd Door to Door Stops to Pettis Rd      7:54 - 7:56AM 

Left on Oakgrove Ave Door to Door Stops to Devore    8:00AM 

Right on Devore 

Right on Livermore Rd Door to Door Stops to Alden St      8:09 - 8:12AM 

 Livermore & Lindberg Group Stop 

Meadville Middle/High School Bus Loop                    8:20AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Neason Hill Secondary AM 

Route #4 

Bus #127 

Depart Neason Hill 

Williamson Rd to Tamarack Dr Door to Door Stops       7:29 - 7:37AM 

Williamson Rd & Homecroft Group Stop     7:34AM 

Right on Tamarack Dr Door TO Door Stops to Phelps Rd    7:42AM 

Right on Phelps Rd Door to Door Stops      7:52AM 

Right on Williamson Rd Door to Door pickups     7:58AM 

Left on Stauffer Rd        7:59AM 

Left on Franklin Pike Door to Door Stops to Byham Rd    8:00AM 

Left on Williamson Rd 

Meadville Middle school/High School      8:20 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Neason Hill secondary AM 

Route #5 

Bus #137 

Liberty St Door to Door Stop to 322 to  

Right on Franklin Pike No Pickups to  

Left on Schreck Rd Door to Door Stops         

Right on Rt 322 No Pickups to  

Right onLiberty St Ext Door to Door Stops to Arthur St      7:48 - 7:55AM 

 Liberty St Ext & 3rd St Group Stops 

 Liberty St Ext & Kuhn St Group Stop 

Right on Arthur St  

Right on Franklin Pike Door to Door Stops to Park St         7:56AM  

Right on Park St Door to Door Stops to 

Right on Liberty St Ext. to  

Right on Arthur St        8:00AM 

 Arthur St & Lower Forest Green Group Stop 

 Woodland Heights Group Stop       

 Arthur St &Upper Forest Green Group Stop 

Left on Graff St Door to Door Stops      8:07AM 

 Graff St & Gill St Group Stop 

Meadowland Dr Door to Door Stops to Williamson Rd      

 Meadowland Dr & Neason St Group Stop    8:10AM 

Meadville Middle/High School Bus Loop      8:20AM 

 

 


